Elcase AG │ Alti Ruedelfingerstrass 24 │ CH-8460 Marthalen │ Telefon +41 (0)52 305 49 49 │ www.elcase.ch
Soundproofed server enclosures
Silence Rack Office
Product information:
Silence Rack specially designed for use in the working
environment of people.
▪ Solid sheet metal / inspection door at the front
▪ Rear back panel
Screwed rear panel, removable
▪ Closed side panels
▪ 4 x 19" mounting rails, infinitely depth-adjustable
▪ 1 x fan in the roof (blowing out) with thermostat
All fans are extra quiet: less than 17,8 dB (A) per fan
blowing freely
▪ Sound insulation thanks to interior lining with flame-
retardant acoustic foam
▪ Earthing kit for all attachments
▪ Mounting type: Wall / floor mounting
▪ 4 x levelling feet (enclosed)
▪ Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) / black (RAL 9005)
▪ Cable inlet in roof, floor and rear wall possible
▪ Protection class: IP20
▪ Various accessories available
Elcase AG │ Alti Ruedelfingerstrass 24 │ CH-8460 Marthalen │ Telefon +41 (0)52 305 49 49 │ www.elcase.ch
Soundproofed server enclosures
Silence Rack Office
Enclosure dimensions Light grey, RAL 7035 Black, RAL 9005
Number U H (mm) W (mm) D (mm) Article number E-number Article number E-number
Version: Front viewing door, rear wall at the back
10 515 600 600 ITSIOB106060.1  ITSIOB106060S.1
12 604 600 600 ITSIOB126060.1  ITSIOB126060S.1
12 604 600 800 ITSIOB126080.1  ITSIOB126080S.1
15 737 600 600 ITSIOB156060.1  ITSIOB156060S.1
15 737 600 800 ITSIOB156080.1  ITSIOB156080S.1
18 870 600 600 ITSIOB186060.1  ITSIOB186060S.1
18 870 600 800 ITSIOB186080.1  ITSIOB186080S.1
Version: Front sheet metal door, rear wall at the back
10 515 600 600 ITSIOB106060.6  ITSIOB106060S.6
12 604 600 600 ITSIOB126060.6  ITSIOB126060S.6
12 604 600 800 ITSIOB126080.6  ITSIOB126080S.6
15 737 600 600 ITSIOB156060.6  ITSIOB156060S.6
15 737 600 800 ITSIOB156080.6  ITSIOB156080S.6
18 870 600 600 ITSIOB186060.6  ITSIOB186060S.6
18 870 600 800 ITSIOB186080.6  ITSIOB186080S.6
Accessories
Decorative wooden panels
Steerable castors
Further accessoires available on request.
Practical and attractive cover plate for all
Silence Racks.
▪ Available in different colours
▪ Height: 19 mm
▪ Material: MDF (medium density fibreboard)
Steerable castors offer a practical solution
for moving Silence racks efficiently.
▪ 2 castors with parking brake,
2 castors without parking brake
▪ Load capacity: 50 kg per roll